BioCartilage®
Extracellular Matrix
02 I BioCartilage® Extracellular Matrix
BioCartilage® Extracellular Matrix
Features and Benefits
Composition
 ■ BioCartilage extracellular matrix (ECM) contains the
ECM that is native to articular cartilage, including

approximately 5 minutes. Standard microfracture rehabilitation protocols may be used.
10 I BioCartilage® Extracellular Matrix
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
BioCartilage® extracellular matrix, 0.75 cc ABS-1007-BC
BioCartilage extracellular matrix, 1 cc ABS-1010-BC
Mixing and delivery kit, large joint
(Includes mixing syringe and arthroscopic delivery needle, obturator, funnel, fat pad retractor, and cannulated swabs)
ABS-1000-L
Mixing and delivery kit, small joint
(Includes mixing syringe and cap, arthroscopic delivery needle, obturator, funnel, fat pad retractor, and cannulated swabs)
ABS-1000-S
Mixing and delivery kit, hip joint
(Includes mixing syringe and cap, arthroscopic delivery needle, obturator, funnel, fat pad retractor, and cannulated swabs)
ABS-1000-H
Recommended Accessories
Product Description Item Number
GraftNet™ autologous tissue collector ABS-1050
PowerPick™ device, 30°, 4 mm depth AR-8150PP-30
PowerPick device, 45°, 4 mm depth AR-8150PP-45
PowerPick device XL, 45°, 6 mm depth AR-8150PX-45
Gemini™ SR8 cannula AR-6572
Switching stick, 2.6 mm × 305 mm AR-6572S
Chondral pick, straight 30° tip AR-8655-05
Ring curette, reverse angle AR-8655-04
Noninvasive ankle distractor set AR-1713S
Ankle arthroscopy distractor strap AR-1712
Ankle arthroscopy set AR-8655S
References
1. Cheng N, Estes B, Awad H, et al. Chondrogenic differentiation of adipose-derived adult stem cells by a porous
scaffold derived from native articular cartilage extracellular matrix. Tissue Engineering. 2009;15(2):231-41.
doi:10.1089/ten.tea.2008.0253